Crow t g COUNTY icv, NM QCC NIMREF
9;::\ e . “"’”..,-r'.”\ e . . ) . ) . ) i "‘
OPERATOR Reoeewood-—Resouress, Lnc ADDRESS 260C Thanksgiving Tower, Dallas, Texas
7520:

FASE heseweee Exxon

State Com

WELL NO. 1

SCRVEY 66C' FSL, 1980' FEL of

Section 12, T16S-R28E

RECORD OF INCLINATION

429

%11
1410
1910
2629
3033
3533
3937
4250
4532
5029
5468
5968
6471
6970
7279
7775
8286
8409
8904
9095
a580
9910

ANGLE OF
INCLINATION (DEGREES)

= CH =

i ol e S el N R

Certification of personal knowledge inclination data:

1/4
3/4
1/2
3/4
3/4

1/4

1/2
1/2
3/4
3/4
3/4

1/2
1/4
1/2
1/2
1/2

I herebv certify that I have personally assembled the data and facts placed on this
form, and sucht information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge.

Sworn and subscribed to

13th dav of

Mav

Margaret B. Anderson

HONDO DRILLING COMPANY

BY:

1985.

e

- ,/"’
P T i e -
e w T \T'?"”";f~ e

Walter Frederitkson

Vice President

before me the undersigned authority, on this the

Notary Public in and for Midland County,

Texas



