FIELD	Crow F _s	C(	DUNTY	dáy, NM	OCC NUMBER		
OPERATOR	Beenser active Resources, 1	IncADDRESS	2600 Ti	nanksgiving	Tower, Dallas,	<u>Texas</u> 75201	
LEASE	Reseweed Exxon S	State Com			WELL NO1_		
SURVEY	660' FSL, 1980' FEL of 9	Section 12, T16S	-R28E				
RECORD OF INCLINATION							
	DEPTH (FEET)			ANGLE OF INCLINATION (DEGREES)			
	429 911				/4		
	1410 1910				/2 /4		
	2629			3	/4		
	3033 3533			1 1			
	3937 4250			2 1 1	11		
	4532			1			
	5029 5468			1 1 1 1			
	5968 6471			3	/4 /4		
	6970			3	/4		
	7279 7775			1 2			
	8286 8409			1 1 1	10		
	8904			1 1	/4		
	9095 9580 9910			1 1 1 1 1 1	/2		

Certification of personal knowledge inclination data:

I hereby certify that I have personally assembled the data and facts placed on this form, and such information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge.

HONDO DRILLING COMPANY

BY: 617 Walter Frederickson

Vice President

Sworn and subscribed to before me the undersigned authority, on this the

13th day of <u>Mav</u>, 1985.

Margaret B. Anderson